
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Fatty Acids 
Fatty Acid 
Palmitic Acid 
Stearic Acid 
Oleic Acid 
Linoleic Acid 
Alpha Linolenic 

 
 
 

MS PROFILE OF ROSEHIP OIL  
Range    

<C16 Max 1% 
3 to 9% 

1.5 – 4.5% 
13 to 28.0% 

30 - 51% 
28 - 38% 

 
  Result 
0.6% 
7.32% 
3.79% 
24.79% 
30.62% 
32.60% 
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