

MS PROFILE OF ROSEHIP OIL		
Fatty Acids	Range	Result
Fatty Acid	<c16 1%<="" max="" td=""><td>0.6%</td></c16>	0.6%
Palmitic Acid	3 to 9%	7.32%
Stearic Acid	1.5 – 4.5%	3.79%
Oleic Acid	13 to 28.0%	24.79%
Linoleic Acid	30 - 51%	30.62%
Alpha Linolenic	28 - 38%	32.60%